Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
FS-12280 2U IPC Rackmount Chassis for Mini-ITX
• Supports dual mini-itx motherboards
• Supports dual power supplies
• 8 x 3.5 inch front hot-swappable drive bays
• 4 x front USB 2.0 ports (USB 3.0 optional)

Optional Accessories
Part Number Model
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Compatible Power
Part Number Description
UNIT : mm
FS-12280
FS-12280 2U IPC Rackmount Chassis for Mini-ITX
RP-RAIL Slim Sliding Rail Kit for 1U Short Rackmount Chassis
TC-RAIL Sliding Rail Kit for Most Rackmount Chassis
TC-1U15FX1 1U 150W Flex Power Supply
TC-1U18FX1 1U 180W Flex Power Supply
TC-1U22FX8 1U 220W Flex High Efficiency Power Supply
TC-1U30FX8 1U 300W Flex High Efficiency Power Supply
TC-1U40FX8G-S 1U 400W Flex High Efficiency Power Supply
DD-FAN80 80mm Ball Bearing Fan